Assortment overview — Renovation of existing urinal systems

Geberit Singapore, Version: February 2025

Year of manufacture

2009-today

1998 and older

Designation

Concealed urinal flush control

Hidden
control

Concealed urinal flush control
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Article number of the urinal control to be
renovated

116.02x.xx.X
116.03x.xx.X

116.01x.xX.X

116.02x.XX.X
116.03x.xx.X

116.01x.xX.X

116.02x.XX.X
116.03x.xx.X

116.01x.XX.X

116.010.00.1

115.802.xx.x
115.804.xx.x

115.819.xx.x
115.820.xx.x

115.802.xx.x

115.804.xx.X

115.819.xx.x
115.820.xx.x

115.555.xx.1

115.558.xx.1

115.452.00.1

Initial situation (installed
solution)

Dimensions of actuator plate

13x13cm

13x13cm

13x13cm

13x13cm

13x13cm

13x13cm

16x16 cm

16,3x16,3cm

16x 16 cm

16x16 cm

16,3x16,3cm

18x21cm

18x21cm

18x21cm

Pneumatic flush actuation
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Electronic flush actuation, mains operation

Electronic flush actuation, battery operation

Fitted inlet

152.489.16.1

Geberit flush bend extension with \
sleeve

v

Screwed inlet for urinal ceramic appliances Laufen Taro and Tamaro

Installation elements/ installation sets

With
reinforced
braided hose

With
reinforced
braided hose

With flush
pipe

With flush
pipe

With
reinforced
braided hose

With
reinforced
braided hose

With
reinforced
braided hose

With flush pipe,
grey water section

With flush pipe,
grey water section

With reinforced
braided hose, black
water section

With reinforced
braided hose, black
water section

With reinforced
braided hose, black
water section

With flush pipe

With flush pipe

With flush pipe

Required renovation set

115.917.00.1

Geberit elbow tap connector 90°
for urinal flush control, hidden

v

115.998.00.1

Geberit renovation set for urinal |
flush control, cover plate or
actuator plate 18 x 21 cm

Urinal ceramic appli-

ances (one option can be

selected)

116.080.00.1

Geberit Selva urinal for concealed
flush control

116.081.00.1
Geberit Selva urinal, waterless

116.082.00.1

Geberit Selva urinal with integrated
control, mains operation

116.083.00.1

Geberit Selva urinal with integrated
control, battery operation

116.084.00.1

Geberit Selva urinal with integrated
control, generator operation

116.140.00.1

Geberit Tamina urinal for concealed
flush control

116.142.00.1

Geberit Tamina urinal with
integrated control, mains operation

116.143.00.1

Geberit Tamina urinal with
integrated control, battery
operation

Fastenings (one option
can be selected)

116.068.00.1

Geberit wall fixing, complete, for
drywall construction

243.544.00.1
Geberit fastening material for urinal
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